
Shepperton Slalom Canoe Club Shepperton Div 2 Double

Results

03/04/2022

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 134.90 0 134.90 143.70 4 147.70 134.90 71

2 14 Alexavier Aldred J18
Independent

Independent
135.70 4 139.70 133.60 2 135.60 135.60 71

3 10 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 133.80 2 135.80 134.80 2 136.80 135.80 71

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold
124.50 2 126.50 DNF 126.50 500

2 49 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 125.00 2 127.00 129.10 0 129.10 127.00 458

3 37 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 128.00 0 128.00 127.40 4 131.40 128.00 417

4 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 128.80 0 128.80 132.00 2 134.00 128.80 375

5 40 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 128.70 4 132.70 134.60 8 142.60 132.70 333

6 8 Emily Neville J18 Reading CC 138.80 4 142.80 130.80 4 134.80 134.80 292

7 19 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC 137.80 2 139.80 132.30 4 136.30 136.30 250

8 36 Keira Barrett-Bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers 130.40 6 136.40 137.45 6 143.50 136.40 208

9 3 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 146.10 2 148.10 135.00 2 137.00 137.00 167

10 1 Chloe Holmes J12
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
153.60 4 157.60 132.70 6 138.70 138.70 125

11 4 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 160.60 2 162.60 139.50 2 141.50 141.50 83

12 3 Alice Coombes J14 Shepperton SCC PU3 140.20 4 144.20 141.00 10 151.00 144.20 83

13 9 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 139.30 8 147.30 144.30 106 250.30 147.30 42

--- 28 Lisa Fowler J18 Reading CC DNS DNS 999.00

--- 5 Eiri O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Cynyr Macrae J16 Llandysul Paddlers 99.90 2 101.90 104.70 4 108.70 101.90 500

2 1 Joshua Spackman J16 Shepperton SCC 108.60 4 112.60 102.40 0 102.40 102.40 464

3 4 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 105.70 0 105.70 111.40 8 119.40 105.70 429

4 10 Oliver Shadwell J16 Lee Valley PC 106.20 2 108.20 110.70 6 116.70 108.20 393

5 2 Theo Wright J14 Stafford & Stone CC 104.40 4 108.40 107.30 2 109.30 108.40 357

6 18 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 104.50 4 108.50 109.40 0 109.40 108.50 321

7 9 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 109.80 6 115.80 109.00 2 111.00 111.00 286

8 5 Alfie Symes J16 Frome CC 112.50 4 116.50 111.00 0 111.00 111.00 250

9 31 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 118.50 10 128.50 112.10 2 114.10 114.10 214

10 34 Joseph Whittington J16 Frome CC 110.40 4 114.40 115.50 4 119.50 114.40 179

11 11 Deio Thomas J14 Llandysul Paddlers 108.50 6 114.50 112.10 58 170.10 114.50 143

12 29 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 113.20 54 167.20 116.80 0 116.80 116.80 107

13 37 Joshua Phillpotts J16 Shepperton SCC 132.00 6 138.00 113.30 4 117.30 117.30 71

14 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 125.90 2 127.90 130.70 6 136.70 127.90 36

--- 96 Edward Searle J18 Shepperton SCC DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 149.60 8 157.60 151.90 8 159.90 157.60 36

2 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 164.20 0 164.20 172.50 2 174.50 164.20 36

3 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
204.00 2 206.00 167.30 4 171.30 171.30 36
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